
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Not classified 
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
4 
3 
5 
6 
7 
8 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
3 
3 
2 
4 
5 
6 
7 
9 
8 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
3 

31 
11 
21 
28 

0 
69 
50 
14 
20 
54 

9 
88 

7 
74 
77 
91 
17 
10 

4 
127 

1 
75 
00 

2 

12 
71 
13 
97 

Class 
T2 
T3 
T3 
T2 
T3 
T3 
T2 
T3 
T3 
T3 
T3 
STU 
STU 
STL 
T4 
STL 
STL 
STU 
T4 
STL 
STL 
STL 
STL 
T3 
STL 

STU 
T4 
T4 
T3 

Name 
Roger Eagleton 
Jason Fraser 
Olivier Henrichot 
Andrew Gardner 
Eddie Nakato 
Scotty B #1 White 
Denis Nowak 
Mark Andrews 
Todd Clarke 
Mark Sundberg 
Lansing Stout (Jr) 
Nicolai Elghanayan 
Kevin Lachance 
James Bishop 
Ross Murray 
Wilson Powell 
Nick Leverone 
Whitfield Gregg 
Oscar Jackson 
Amy Mills 
Sterling Land 
Thomas Smith 
Kendall Jones 
Vincent Piemonte 
WC Storms 

Brian Richards 
Derrick Ambrose 
Lance Stewart 
Ed Zabinski 

Home Town 

Burlingame CA 

Snohomish WA 

Tigard OR 

Walnut Creek CA 

Lake Oswego OR 

AUBURN WA 

Edmonton AB 

Gig Harbor WA 

Fox Island WA 

Seattle WA 

Corvallis OR 

santa ana CA 

Red Deer AB 

Clovis CA 

Marina del Rey CA 

Danville CA 

Mendon MA 

Bellevue WA 

Chino CA 

BELLEVUE WA 

Salmon Arm BC 

Las Vegas NV 

snohomish WA 

Burbank, CA 

Maple Ridge BC 

View Royal BC 

Brush Prairie WA 

Coconut Grove FL 

Stockbridge GA 

R e gion 

33 
27 
96 
33 
96 
27 
96 
27 
27 
27 
96 
19 
19 
19 
19 
33 
22 
23 
19 
23 
27 
72 
27 
101  
27 

96 
96 
101  
3 

Member_ID 

415261 
534796 
527661 
532042 
388279 
215974_1 
528068 
507953 
507173 
536871 
450060 
442744 
525504 
38832 
233665 
338274 
200602 
360035 
371499 
360169 
520821 
356697 
220916 
488943 
320619 

182461 
432222 
94756 
151991 

Make Model 

2007 Ford Mustang 

BMW 325is 

200 1  B M W  330 i  S pe c - E 46  T 3  

2007 Fo rd  Mustang GT 

2001 BMW 330Ci 

2012 Ford Mustang 

200 1 Ch evrolet Corvette 

2002 BMW 2002 330i 

2004 BMW 330 

2001 BMW 330ci 

2003 Nissan 350Z 

2007 Lotus exige s 

2000 Acura Integra 

2000 Toyota Celica 

2004 Mazda RX 8 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1994 Mazda Miata 91 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2007 Mazda MX-5 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

1988 Honda CRX 

Mustang ? 

1994 Honda Del Sol 

Chev Camaro 

2015 Mazda 3 

2007 Ford Mustang 

1999 Ford Mustang 

Laps 

17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

6 
4 
1 

Best Tm 
1:25.639 
1:25.493 
1:25.573 
1:26.099 
1:26.736 
1:27.133 
1:26.801 
1:26.604 
1:26.999 
1:27.460 
1:27.943 
1:26.091 
1:28.720 
1:30.429 
1:31.338 
1:31.329 
1:32.166 
1:32.643 
1:32.374 
1:32.885 
1:33.293 
1:33.787 
1:39.965 
1:41.765 
1:35.833 

Sponsor 

Energy Real Estate, Inc/ DIG Motorsports/ CorteX Racing/ Urban Rebel/ Molecule 

Autowerx 

DIG Motorsports 

AR Auto Service 

Knight Transport LLC/Hawk Brakes 

AAF Racing 

Lowe Group Racing / Kidder Mathews 

International Parking Management, Inc. Transwest 

NISMO, Hoosier, Up-Rev Engine Management 

Muellerized... Marco Polo Motorsports 

Bula Enterprises/Hasport Performance 

The Master's Helping Hands, Inc 

Hoosier 

Flatout Motorsports, Inc. 

Flatout Motorsports 

Specialty Vehicle Logistics 

Flatout Motorsports 

Sterling Land Wealth Advisory Group of RBC Dominion Securities 

G-Loc Brakes 

. 

WCS Motorsports 

Amantii Electric Fireplaces 

CorkSport Mazda Performance/BFGoodrich/Monarch Inspections/G-LOC Brakes 

Ford Racing Hoosier Summit Hawk 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  New Track Record (1:25.493) for T3 by Jason Fraser. 

Printed: 5/20/2018 9:42:12 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Randi Miller-Graffy 

Series RD: Ken Patterson / Chief Steward Jeffrey Niess 

Chair SOM:  Ken Jones   Satety Steward: Erin Wilson 

Sanction # 18ST5445S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Oregon Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1.105 

Avg. Speed 

78.273 

Best Lap Tm 

1:25.493 

Best Speed 

83.249 

Best Lap by 

31 - Jason Fraser 

 

 

OFFICIAL

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour 

G6  STL, STU, T2, T3, T4 

Race 1 

Race started at 16:18:29 

Portland Int'l Raceway 1.977 miles 

5/19/2018 16:10 


